
GovTech Top 100 Innovators 
2016-2020 

Page 1 of 3 
 

REFERENCES AND DESIGN EXAMPLES 

Standard Designs 
Our standard designs come as part of our base price and are a great option for those who want a professional, 
mobile friendly design without the added expense of custom graphic design work.  You choose from one of our 
standard layouts and still get to customize the color palette and background photos.  
 

 

 
Tonasket Washington 
http://www.tonasketcity.org 
Population: 1,032 
Alice Attwood 
Clerk 
509-486-2132 
tonasket@nvinet.com   

Cusick Washington 
http://www.townofcusick.com 
Population: 207 
Kristen Kellberg 
Town Assistant 
(509) 671-9008, (509) 671-5894 
townofcusick@gmail.com   

Chiloquin Oregon 
https://www.cityofchiloquin.org 
Population: 734 
Teresa Foreman 
Clerk & City Recorder 
(541) 783-2717 
chicityhall@gmail.com   

 

µ Same features and 
systems as custom 
design. 

µ Customize your 
images.  

µ Your logo. 
µ Customize the header 

bar color.  

µ Customize your 
menus. 

µ Customize your quick 
links.  

µ Customize your 
button colors.  

µ Customize the footer 
bar color.  
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Custom Designs 
There is a reason why we have loyal customers! It is because we have a great solution, we take care of our 
customers, and we are committed to working with you for the long haul. When you pick up the phone and call us, 
we answer! When you email, we respond quickly – usually within 30 minutes.  When you need us, we will be 
there for you. But don’t take our word for it, ask our clients. 

Corvallis Oregon 
https://www.corvallisoregon.gov 
Population: 54,462 
Patrick Rollens 
PIO 
541-766-6368 
Patrick.rollens@corvallisoregon.gov 
[NAGW AWARD WINNER]    

Chehalis Washington 
http://ci.chehalis.wa.us 
Population: 7,259 
Caryn Foley 
City Clerk 
360-345-1042 ext 3 
cfoley@ci.chehalis.wa.us 

  

Oak Harbor Washington 
http://www.oakharbor.org 
Population: 22,075 Patricia Soule 
Finance Director & Info Services 
360-279-4538  
psoule@oakharbor.org 

  

Port Townsend Washington 
https://cityofpt.us 
Population: 9,113 
Kelly Graves 
Executive Assistant / 
Communications 
360-379-5047 
kgraves@cityofpt.us   
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Yacolt Washington 
http://www.townofyacolt.com 
Population: 1,566 
Dawn Salisbury 
Town Clerk 
360-686-3922 
dawn.salisbury@townofyacolt.com 

  

Mercer Island Washington 
http://www.mercerisland.gov 
Population: 22,699 
Deborah Estrada 
City Clerk 
206-275-7793 
deb.estrada@mercergov.org 

  

West Sound Utility Water District 
Washington 
https://www.wsud.us 
Heidi Hill 
Secretary 
360-874-5005 
hhill@wsud.us 

  

Quincy Police Department 
http://www.quincypd.org 
Eric Talbot 
Admin Assistant to Chief of Police 
509-797-1001 
ETalbot@quincypd.org 

  

Lakewood Water District 
Washington 
http://www.lakewoodwater.org 
Christian Fast 
IT Manager 
253-588-4423 
cfast@lakewoodwater.org 

  

 


